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OEM Reference

HYUNDAI HB401004
MITSUBISHI HB401004

OEM Cross Reference

sbs

EURO CAR PARTS
NK

DRI

BUDWEG CALIPER
KAWE

TEXTAR

TEXTAR

A.B.S.

LAUBER

TRISCAN
ELSTOCK

HELLA

HELLA

HELLA PAGID
HELLA PAGID
BLUE PRINT

TRW

TRW

ASHUKI by Palidium
Brake ENGINEERING
DELCO REMY
REMY

BREMBO

BREMBO

FERODO

FERODO
NIPPARTS
QUINTON HAZELL

1301213428
13385061J
213428
3205210
343025
343025
38117800
38117800
721782
773185
8170343025
831025
8AC355392241
8AC355392241
8AC355392241
8AC355392241
ADG04850
BHX564E
BHX564E
C65721NEW
CA2674R
DC83025
DC83025
F30037
F30037
FCL694492
FCL694492
J3220520
QBS2026
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